Bosch Communications Systems
2011 Bosch Public Address Product Catalogue
Allan
Typewritten text
Morrison's Public AddressPhone: 0407442822Email: sales@morrisonsav.com.au
With more than 60 years of experience in the design and development of electro-acoustic technology, Bosch is
an established leader in the field. Their guiding principle is to create products that are superior in terms of
technology, design and ease of use. From waveguide to array technology, and 3-D simulation to cutting edge

02
03
Model Specification Table
Zones Mic/line
inputs (XLR)
Music Source
inputs (RCA)
Insert
Point
Output
power
Weight
(approx)
Dimensions
1 Zone Models
PLE-1MA030 1 4 3 No 30W 5 100x430x270
PLE-1MA060 1 4 3 No 60W 8.5 100x430x270
PLE-1MA120 1 4 3 No 120W 10.5 100x430x270
2 Zone Models
PLE-2MA120 2 6 3 Yes 120W 10.5 100x430x270
PLE-2MA240 2 6 3 Yes 240W 12.5 100x430x270
Options and Accessories
PLE-WP3S2Z PLE-1CS PLE-2CS PLE-4TM
2 Zone Source Selector Desktop Call Station
(all call)

• 120 and 240W power amplifiers in a compact
housing
• 1V line level balanced input
• 100V and 8-ohm outputs
• 100V input for slave operation on 100V speaker line
• Temperature-controlled forced front to back
ventilation (stackable)
• 24VDC back up power with built-in charger
• Level adjustment on rear panel
• LED VU meter for master output
Model Specification Table
100V and 8ohm Out-
put power (watts)
Weight (approx) Dimensions Rack Units
Plena E Models
PLE-1P120 120 10.5 100x430x270 2
PLE-1P240 240 12.5 100x430x270 2
Plena Models
LBB 1930/20 120 10.5 100x430x270 2
LBB 1935/20 240 12.5 100x430x270 2
LBB 1938/20 480 25 145x430x370 3